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Women / 3 / Jr C1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylee Baker216
AIM Athletics Texans

9.550 9.575 9.2509.400 37.775
4 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Kiara Jooste225
AIM Athletics Texans

9.525 9.250 9.5259.350 37.650
5 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Abbie Delange102
Flips Texas

9.600 9.300 9.1509.475 37.525
2 5 1 5 3 

3 

Brianna Audelin122
K2 Academy

9.700 9.325 9.2509.150 37.425
1 4 4 3T 4T

4T

Sydney Stuenkel331
Powersports Gym

9.400 9.675 9.4008.950 37.425
7 1 6 2 4T

4T

Abby Morrow161
RBGA

9.475 9.250 9.0509.050 36.825
6 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Reagan Dudley308
WGA Texans

9.150 9.350 9.0008.000 35.500
9T 3 10 7 7 

7 

Julie Fisher151
RBGA

9.575 8.300 8.6508.700 35.225
3 9 7 9 8 

8 

Andraissah Vazquez-Bice119
East Texas Twisters

9.150 8.550 8.9258.575 35.200
9T 8 8 8 9 

9 

Ava Tkacik118
East Texas Twisters

9.150 8.250 8.4508.500 34.350
9T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Riley Inclan313
WGA Texans

9.325 8.100 6.9007.900 32.225
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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